
St Mary’s Church, Burton Bradstock – Tower Flag Flying 2015 
 
 

Date/Day 2015 Event Flag 
Sunday 1st February The presentation 

of Christ in the 
Temple (Nearest 
Sunday to 2 
February) 

St. George 

Friday 6th February The Queen’s 
Accession 

Union 

Wednesday 25th March The Annunciation St George 
Sunday 
 
Sunday 

5th April 
 
12th April 

Easter day to the 
2nd Sunday of 
Easter 

St George 

Tuesday 21st April The Queen’s 
Birthday 

Union 

Thursday 23rd April St. George’s Day St George 
Thursday 14th May Ascension day 

40th Day of Easter 
(39 days after 
Easter Sunday) 

St George 

Sunday 24th May The Day of 
Pentecost – Whit 
Sunday 

St George 

Sunday 31st May  Trinity Sunday 
(first Sunday after 
Pentecost) 

St George 

Thursday 6th August Church Fete St George 
 8th September Birth of the 

Blessed Virgin 
Mary & The 
Blessed Virgin 
Mary (Patronal 
Festival) 

St George 

Sunday 1st November All Saints Day St George 
Sunday 8th November Remembrance 

Sunday 
Union (half-mast) 

Wednesday 11th November Armistice Day Union (half-mast) 
Friday 
 
 
 
Wednesday 

25th December 
NB remember crib 
service – plus light 
 
6th January 2015 
(incl.) 

Christmas Day to 
the Epiphany (25th 
December to 6th 
January 2015 – 
12th night)  

St George 

 
 
Church Wardens:  Basil Dent 01308 897125         Howard Bongers 01308 898029 


